KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2011-675
2011-674
2011-673
2011-672
2011-671
2011-670
2011-669
2011-668
2011-667
2011-666
2011-665
2011-664
2011-663
2011-662
2011-661
2011-660
2011-659
2011-658
2011-657
2011-656
2011-655
2011-654
2011-653
2011-652
2011-651
2011-650
2011-649
2011-648
2011-647
2011-646
2011-645
2011-644
2011-643
2011-642
2011-641
2011-640
2011-639
2011-638
2011-637
2011-636
2011-635
2011-634
2011-633
2011-632
2011-631
2011-630
2011-629
2011-628

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/15/11 23:0223:02:02
01/15/11 22:4722:47:50
01/15/11 22:4422:44:24
01/15/11 22:4222:42:04
01/15/11 22:2121:30:00
01/15/11 21:5021:50:58
01/15/11 20:3320:33:51
01/15/11 20:0420:04:06
01/15/11 19:5919:59:57
01/15/11 19:5519:55:13
01/15/11 19:5319:53:21
01/15/11 19:5219:52:15
01/15/11 19:2419:24:11
01/15/11 19:1419:14:33
01/15/11 19:0519:05:52
01/15/11 18:2818:28:52
01/15/11 18:1718:17:48
01/15/11 18:1718:17:08
01/15/11 17:5617:56:21
01/15/11 17:2917:29:18
01/15/11 17:1617:16:36
01/15/11 16:5616:56:11
01/15/11 16:1916:19:13
01/15/11 16:1816:18:22
01/15/11 16:1816:18:09
01/15/11 15:4815:48:21
01/15/11 15:3715:37:22
01/15/11 15:3315:33:20
01/15/11 15:1815:18:37
01/15/11 14:5914:59:20
01/15/11 13:5013:50:40
01/15/11 13:3113:31:50
01/15/11 13:1613:16:45
01/15/11 12:3112:31:53
01/15/11 12:2912:29:52
01/15/11 11:5711:57:17
01/15/11 10:3210:32:24
01/15/11 09:4909:49:56
01/15/11 09:4709:47:57
01/15/11 08:4408:44:09
01/15/11 08:3608:36:02
01/15/11 07:3007:30:34
01/15/11 07:2507:25:15
01/15/11 04:5904:59:36
01/15/11 04:1404:14:20
01/15/11 03:5203:52:36
01/15/11 02:5502:55:05
01/15/11 02:3402:30:08

211
SGT138
199
SGT138
SGT138
199

199
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
SGT138
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
163
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
212

212

212

212

212

Location/Address

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

BROADWAY @ CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
67 STAPLES STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BASEBALL FIELD

KINGS INN

HASBROUCK PARK

438 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

AARON COURT COMPLEX

RED CROSS

361 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

JOHNNY LOCKSMITH

610 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

ELIZABETH MANOR

WURTS STREET @ MCENTEE STREET, KINGSTON
FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON

MJM JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGS...

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
THE BASEMENT BAR

TAMMANY STREET, KINGSTON

33 PARK STREET, KINGSTON

302 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
CHARLES DELI

81 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

UC JAIL

, KINGSTON

91 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ PINE GROVE AVE, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGS...
KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...

194 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

112 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

DESIGNS

ALBANY AVE @ WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON
MASTER CUT

CHEEKAM MOBIL MART

PETER STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

4 PETER STREET, KINGSTON

53 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ W O'REILLY ST, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

HARASSMENT 27
DISPUTE 27D

HARASSMENT 27
SICK REPORT 118

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISPUTE 27D
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISPUTE 27D

WARRANT ARREST 81A
DISPUTE 27D

ROBBERY 46

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

M/V COMPLAINT 39

M/V COMPLAINT 39
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT ARREST 81A
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
FIRE 70

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ASSIST CPS 25C
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
DISPUTE 27D

WARRANT ARREST 81A
LOST PROPERTY 20

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
TOWED VEHICLE 64
TOWED VEHICLE 64
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

INTOXICATED PERSON 97
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE/TRAFFIC STOP ...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2011-627
2011-626
2011-625

Date/DOB Time Officer

01/15/11 01:3601:36:30 212
01/15/11 01:1101:11:55 212
01/15/11 00:4900:49:24 212

Location/Address

136 SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON
SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART
, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
FIRE 70

FIGHT 09

SICK REPORT 118

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 51



